Pressure PVC reducing sleeve - (110)/90x75mm - 16 bar

https://www.nexaparts.com/pressure-pvc-reducing-sleeve-11090x75mm-16-bar

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk

Categorie
afmeting

Style

model
Manufacturer number
Color

Material

Model

Outer diameter
Work pressure
Inner diameter

Dimensions

34240
8717284043716
VDL (Van de Lande)
Pressure PVC Couplings
110/90 x 75mm
110/90 x 75mm
Verloopmof
3.92.112

Grijs

Druk PVC
Verloopstukken
110mm

16 bar

90x75mm
110/90x75mm
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